F I A M M . C O M
FIT
FIT Battery Range
FIAMM FIT  RANGE OF VALVE REGULATED BATTERIES
HAS BEEN DESIGNED FOR HIGH RELIABIL ITY AND
SAFETY FRONT TERMINAL TELECOM INSTALLATIONS.
FIT BATTERY RANGE HAS FRONT TERMINAL DESIGN
IDEAL FOR INSTALLATION ON CABINET 19” AND 23”; IT

VOLTAGE
(V)
CAPACITY
(Ah)
SHORT CIRCUIT
CURRENT
(A)
INTERNAL
RESISTANCE
(mOhm)
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS (mm)
TYPICAL
WEIGHT
(kg)
10 H to 1.8 VPC at 20°C IEC 60896 21-22 IEC 60896 21-22 Length Width Height
12FIT40 12 40 1000 8.0 105 280 198 13
12FIT60 12 60 1500 7.0 105 280 260 18
12FIT101 12 101 2750 4.6 108 395 275 33
12FIT100/23 12 100 2780 4.5 126 558 230 39
12FIT131 12 130 2150 5.9 126 558 282 46
12FIT150 12 150 2950 4.1 126 558 282 49
12FIT151 12 150 2600 4.8 110 531 314 49
12FIT180 12 180 3060 4.0 126 558 321 57
12FIT201 12 195 3800 3.3 126 558 321 61
 youtube.com/user/FIAMMvideo
Headquarters
FIAMM Energy Technology S.p.A.